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LOS ANGELES -
BITTERMELON - 30
lb cartons

01/10/2
024

17.00 -
20.00

18.00 -
19.00

MEXIC
O

med-
lge

N VERY
LIGHT.

INDIAN TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHER ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BITTERMELON - 30
lb cartons - INDIAN

01/10/2
024

40.00 -
42.00

41.00 -
42.00

MEXIC
O

med-
lge

N VERY
LIGHT.

INDIAN TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHER ABOUT
STEADY.


